NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Santa Fe, New Mexico

It is necessary that Form C-104 be approved before this form can be approved an an initial allowable be assigned to any completed Oil or Gas well. Submit this form in QUADRUPLICATE.

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

144	Name West		g. Midland, 7					*
ddress		al or Field Office)	K . HAULMING A	A DUA			e of Business)	
nit. 🖁	, Well(s) N	_{Vo} 6	, Sec 7	, T. 20	, R. 37	, Pool	Momment	.
ounty	Lea		Kind of Lease	Patent	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		•••••••••••••	
Oil well Loc	cation of Tanl	ks Alaska	Cooper		•••••			·
uthorized Tr	ansporter	Gulf 011	Corporation	••••••	•••••••••		Addro	ess of Transporte
Ho	bbs, New	,	Houston	, Texas				
er cent of Oi	l or Na tural (Eas to be Trai	asported	Other Tra	nsporters au	thorized to	transport (Oil or Natural Ga
om this unit								
EASON FO		(Please check	proper box)	•••••••••••				
			Г	CHANC	E IN OWN	FRSHIP		<u>.</u> [
EW WELL.			······	CHANG	E IN OWN	DICOILLI.	***************************************	L
				•				_
HANGE IN	TRANSPO	RTER		OTHER	(Explain u	nder Rem	arks)	
HANGE IN EMARKS: Name of Petrole	TRANSPO	changed i	_	OTHER	(Explain u	nder Rem	arks)	Mid-Contine
HANGE IN EMARKS: Name of Petrole effecti	TRANSPO	changed in this mer	ncidental to mis well was forger is tobe Ju	orger of S rmerly ope ne 1, 1955	(Explain units) Conservation	1 Corpor Sunray	ration and Oil Corp	Mid-Contine oration. The
HANGE IN EMARKS: Name of Petrole effecti	TRANSPO	changed in this mer	ncidental to m is well was for ger is tobe Ju	orger of S rmerly ope ne 1, 1955	(Explain units) Conservation	1 Corpor Sunray	ration and Oil Corp	Mid-Contine oration. The
HANGE IN EMARKS: Name of Petrole effecti The und Executed	coperator corporate date of this the	changed in this men	ncidental to make the second s	orger of Somerly opene 1, 1955	(Explain units)	1 Corpor Sunray	ration and Oil Corp	Mid-Contine oration. The
HANGE IN EMARKS: Name of Petrole effecti The und Executed	coperator corporate date of this the	changed in this men	ncidental to mis well was forger is tobe Ju	orher of Samerly opened 1, 1955	(Explain unit of the conservation of the conse	1 Corpor Sunray	ration and Oil Corp	en complied with 19.55
HANGE IN EMARKS: Name of Petrole effecti The und Executed	coperator corporate date of this the	changed in ation. The this men	Rules and Regulati	orger of Samerly opene 1, 1955 ons of the Oil	(Explain unit of the conservation of the conse	1 Corpor Sunray	ration and Oil Corp	en complied with the complete

(See Instructions on Reverse Side)

INSTRUCTIONS

This form shall be executed and filed in QUADRUPLICATE with the District Office of the Oil Conservation Commission, covering each unit from which oil or gas is produced. A separate certificate shall be filed for each transporter authorized to transport oil or gas from a unit. After said certificate has been approved by the Oil Conservation Commission, one copy shall be forwarded to the transporter, one copy returned to the producer, and two copies retained by the Oil Conservation Commission.

A new certificate shall be filed to cover each change in operating ownership and cach change in the transporter, except that in the case of a temporary change in the transporter involving less than the allowable production for one proration period, the operator shall in lieu of filing a new certificate notify the Oil Conservation Commission District Office, and the transporter authorized by certificate on file with the Commission, by letter of the estimated amount of oil or gas to be moved by the transporter temporarily moving oil or gas from the unit and the name of such temporary transporter and a copy of such notice shall also be furnished such temporary transporter. Such temporary transporter shall not move any more oil or gas than the estimated amount shown in said notice.

This certicate when properly executed and approved by the Oil Conservation Commission shall constitute a permit for pipe line connection and authorization to transport oil and gas from the property named therein and shall remain in full force and effect until

- (a) Operating ownership changes
- (a) The transporter is changed or
- (c) The permit is cancelled by the Commission.

If any of the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have not been complied with at the same time this report is filed, explain fully under the heading "REMARKS."

In all cases where this certificate is filed to cover a change in operating ownership or a change in the transporter designated to move oil or gas, show under "REMARKS" the previous owner or operator and the transporter previously authorized to transport oil or gas.

A separate report shall be filed to cover each producing unit as designated by the Oil Conservation Commission.

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

HPTES OFFICE OCC

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

FEB 17 AM 8:24

Address Box 128, Hobbs, New Mexico.

Submit this report in TRIPLICATE to the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within 10 days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and filed as a report on Beginning Drilling Operations, Results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, result of well repair, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

instructions in the Rules and Regulation		
	Indicate Nature of Report by Checking Be	low
REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS	REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING SHUT-OFF	REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING WELL	REPORT ON RECOMPLETION OPERATION	REPORT ON (Other)
	February 16,1955	Hebbs, Now Maxico.
Following is a report on the work	done and the results obtained under the heading r	noted above at the
Sunray 041 Con (Company or Op	rperation	Laska Cooper (Lease)
	, Well No 6	
т 20S , R 37Е , NMPM., .Ц	onument- San AndresPool,	County
The Dates of this work were as folows:	February 1, 1955 Februar	rg. 7.1955.
	(was not) submitted on Form C-102 on	(Cross out incorrect words)
and approval of the proposed plan (was	() (was not) obtained.	
DETA	ILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESU	LTS OBTAINED
time the well was pro-	abandended in May - 1953 because duced by gas lift. New well since the zone where this well was comp	drilled have shown oil
A Baker C.I. Retain 3794 - 3800' and 3852	ner was set in the 5 th liner at 376 - 3857' ware squeezed with 78 sac	21 and perforations below, eks of coment to 2250 psi.
The well was perfer 92 kone shot. 2-1/2" a pumping unit instal	rated in the top of the 5" liner : tubing was installed with a 2-1/4' led.	from 3755' to 3778' which tubing liner pump and
2/13/55 - well pum	ped 49 BOPD and 350 BWPD - no chel	ke - 13-64"SPM.
Ferm C-116 is bein	g presented with a request for a	new allowable for this well.
Witnessed by	Bateman & Whitsitt (Company)	Teol Pusher
Approved: OH, CONSTRVATION	COMMISSION I hereby certify the to the best-of my	
U // UTan (Magne)	Name. Sur	L. New Maxico Area
		Sunray Oil Corporation

(Date)

(Title)